TIME

MON

TUE

WED

THU

8:40—-10:01

10:07-11:28

11:28-12:28

LUNCH

12:28-1:49

1:55-3:16

TIME

FRI

8:40-9:42

9:48-10:50

10:50-11:50

11:50-12:52

12:58-2:00

TIME

MON

TUE

WED

THU

8:40-9:50

2

1

9:56-10:34

ADVISORY OR ASSEMBLY (AM)

10:40-11:50

1

2

11:50-12:50

LUNCH

12:50-2:00

2:06-3:16




TIME MON TUE WED THU
8:40-9:50 1 2 1 2
9:56-11:06 2 1 2 1
11:10-12:06 LUNCH
12:06-1:16 3 4 3 4
1:21-2:00 ADVISORY OR ASSEMBLY (PM)
2:06-3:16 4 3 4 3




